VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG

TOTAL VOTES CAST IN
THE VILLAGE OF OOSTBURG:
1064

REPUBLICAN PRESIDENTIAL
PREFERENCE
Bush
Hatch
Keyes
Bauer
Forbes
McCain
Uninstructed Delegation

DEMOCRATIC PRESIDENTIAL
PREFERENCE
Gore
LaRouche
Bradley
Uninstructed Delegation

STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE
Sykes
Butler

COURT OF APPEALS - DISTRICT I
Brown

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - BRANCH 5

Bolgert

COUNTY SUPERVISOR - DISTRICT 29

LeMahieu

736

102

45

130

12

834
149

838

897

937

OOSTBURG VILLAGE BOARD -2 YEAR

TERM
Corrigan
Kruis
Joosse
Flipse
Nyenhuis

428
608
719
423
513

OOSTBURG VILLAGE BOARD -1 YEAR

TERM
Buyze

OOSTBURG SCHOOL BOARD
Wensink
Brill
Sarafin

874

505
710
612

ELECTION RESULTS 04/04/2000

REFERENDUM #1

LIQUOR REFERENDUM
Yes 486
No 562

REFERENDUM #2

SCHOOL FINANCE ISSUE

Yes 384
No 668



